

CERTIFICATE

The Certification Body of TÜV SÜD South Asia Private Limited

certifies that

SHRENIK & COMPANY 39A/3, PANCHRATNA INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, SARKHEJ BAVLA ROAD, CHANGODAR, AHMEDABAD - 382 213, GUJARAT, INDIA

has implemented a Quality Management System

in accordance with ISO 9001:2015

For Scope of

DEVELOPMENT, MANUFACTURE AND SUPPLY OF CUSTOMIZED INDUSTRIAL ELECTRICAL & INSTRUMENTATION PRODUCTS LIKE POWER & CONTROL JUNCTION BOX, DISTRIBUTION & METERING BOARDS, LOCAL CONTROL STATIONS, SWITCH SOCKET OUTLETS AND LV PANELS

The certificate is valid From 2020-09-08 until 2023-09-07 Subject to successful completion of annual periodic audits The present status of this Certificate can be obtained on <u>www.tuv-sud.in</u> Further clarifications regarding the scope of this certificate may be obtained by consulting the certification body

Certificate Registration No. 99 100 21077

Date of Initial certification : 2020-09-08

Rahul Kale Head of Certification Body of TÜV SÜD South Asia Private Limited, **Mumbai** Member of TÜV SÜD Group





CERTIFICATE

The Certification Body of TÜV SÜD South Asia Private Limited

certifies that

SHRENIK & COMPANY 39A/3, PANCHRATNA INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, SARKHEJ BAVLA ROAD, CHANGODAR, AHMEDABAD - 382 213, GUJARAT, INDIA

has implemented an Environmental Management System

in accordance with ISO 14001:2015

For Scope of

DEVELOPMENT, MANUFACTURE AND SUPPLY OF CUSTOMIZED INDUSTRIAL ELECTRICAL & INSTRUMENTATION PRODUCTS LIKE POWER & CONTROL JUNCTION BOX, DISTRIBUTION & METERING BOARDS, LOCAL CONTROL STATIONS, SWITCH SOCKET OUTLETS AND LV PANELS

The certificate is valid From 2020-09-08 until 2023-09-07 Subject to successful completion of annual periodic audits The present status of this Certificate can be obtained on <u>www.tuv-sud.in</u> Further clarifications regarding the scope of this certificate may be obtained by consulting the certification body

Certificate Registration No. 99 104 01102

Date of Initial certification : 2020-09-08

Rahul Kale Head of Certification Body of TÜV SÜD South Asia Private Limited, **Mumbai** Member of TÜV SÜD Group





CERTIFICATE

The Certification Body of TÜV SÜD South Asia Private Limited

certifies that

SHRENIK & COMPANY 39A/3, PANCHRATNA INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, SARKHEJ BAVLA ROAD, CHANGODAR, AHMEDABAD - 382 213, GUJARAT, INDIA

has implemented an Occupational Health and Safety Management System

in accordance with ISO 45001:2018

For Scope of

DEVELOPMENT, MANUFACTURE AND SUPPLY OF CUSTOMIZED INDUSTRIAL ELECTRICAL & INSTRUMENTATION PRODUCTS LIKE POWER & CONTROL JUNCTION BOX, DISTRIBUTION & METERING BOARDS, LOCAL CONTROL STATIONS, SWITCH SOCKET OUTLETS AND LV PANELS

The certificate is valid From 2020-09-08 until 2023-09-07 Subject to successful completion of annual periodic audits The present status of this Certificate can be obtained on <u>www.tuv-sud.in</u> Further clarifications regarding the scope of this certificate may be obtained by consulting the certification body

Certificate Registration No. 99 117 00546

Date of Initial certification : 2020-09-08

Rahul Kale Head of Certification Body of TÜV SÜD South Asia Private Limited, **Mumbai** Member of TÜV SÜD Group

